(1,850.00)
(48,000.00)
(44,820.00)

(4,290.00)

(886,450.00)
(290,309.00)
(891,702.00)
640,237.00

(580,649.00)
(1,717,150.00)

884,140.00

(1,000.00)
(3,571,367.00)
2,040,963.00

389,804.00

(381,857.00)
(12,861 .OO)

(7,403.00)
(238,104.00)

(11,843.00)

21,071.00
22,854.00

2,382.00
566.00

2,042.00
6,101.00
2,757.00

6,120.00
3,450.00
1,823.00
7,103.00

54,000.00
3,306.00

34,079.00
6,405.00
7,020.00

410.00
9,633.00

1,721 .OO
26,981 .OO
22,023.00
4,856.00

377.00
872.00
273.00

4,080.00

2005 Proforma Trial Balance
Page 1 of 2

Plantation Bay Utility Company
Annualization of August 31, 2005 Financial Statements to

December 31, 2005

Description
S-Cronin Jackson Nixon
S-Rose Sundstrom & Bentley Atty
s-IC1
S-E-Lab
S-Wetherell Treatment Systems
S-Contract Service-Other
S-Economy Electric Co
S-Mowerks
S-Za batt
S-Skys the Limit
S-Insurance- -General Liability
Amort of Deferred Charges
Amort of Deferred Charges
S-Miscellaneous Expenses

Historic
8/31/20005

810.00
3,156.00

24,000.00

32,977.00

1,468.00
737.00

4,276.00

758.00

Proforma Annualization
Adjustments Adjustments

405.00
1,578.00

12,000.00

Water-Depreciation Expense 32,960.00 31,261.00 (2)
Sewer-Depreciation Expense 60,000.00 41,769.00 (2)

Water-RAF
Sewer-RAF

Water Property Tax
Sewer Property Tax

11,941.00
7,775.00

40,199.00 (7)
30,199.00 (7)

16,489.00

734.00
369.00

2,138.00

379.00

Annualized
12/31/2005

(10) 1,215.00
(10) 4,734.00
(10) 36,000.00

( I O )  49,466.00
(10)

(10)
(10) 2,202.00

(10)

(10)
(10)
(10)

(10) 1,106.00

(10) 6,414.00

(10) 1,137.00

64,221.00
101.769.00

6,154.00 (11) 18,095.00
3,473.00 (1 1) 11,248.00

40,199.00
30,199.00

Non-Utility Income (1 26.00) (126.00)
Deferred Tax Expense (Benefit) 241,549.00 (4) 241,549.00
Water-Interest Expense 72,254.00 36,127.00 (IO) 108,381.00
Sewer-Interest Expense 45,662.00 22,831.00 (IO) 68,493.00
Water-Interest-Cust Deposits 1,247.00 624.00 (IO) 1,871.00
Sewer-Interest-Customer Deposits 929.00 465.00 (IO) 1,394.00

Net (Income) Loss 34,3 12.00 384,977.00 (29,485.00) 389,804.00

Notes: (1) Proforma plant balances at 12/31/2005 are based on the the account distributions per the responses to
Staff Data Request No. 2, Question l (b)  for transmission, distribution, and collection plant. All other plant
account and ClAC activity is based on general ledger activity for the period ended 8/31/2005. These
additions are shown on Attachment k ,

Attachment b .
(2) Proforma depreciation and ClAC amortization is based on the balances per Note ( I ) ,  and is shown on

(3) Proforma adjustment to cash is that amount which is necessary to balance the balance sheet after all